Harper Creek Community Schools
2024-2025 Dues

Vendor
Coaches Association
COGNIA
I8 Membership
MAPT Membership
MASA
MASA "AASA"
MASA Region VI
MASB
MASSP
MASSP
MEMSPA
MEMSPA
MIAAA
MPAA
MSBO
MSBO
MSBO
MSBOA
MSPRA
MSVMA
MSVMA MS Choir
Rotary Club of Battle Creek
SCSBO

Amount
$45.00
$1,200.00
$3,500.00
$160.00
$1,064.53
$660.00
$50.00
$6,221.17
$2,100.00
$2,100.00
$898.50
$599.00
$155.00
$90.00
$450.00
$150.00
$150.00
$750.00
$200.00
$385.00
$420.00
$917.00
$75.00

$22,340.20

Position
Athletics
High School
Athletics
Transportation Director
Superintendent
Williams
Superintendent
School
MS Principal and Asst Principals
HS Principal and Asst Principals
Son Principal
BLE Principal
Athletics
Data coordinator
Business Office
Facilities Director
Transportation Director
Band and Orchestra
Communications Director
Honor Choir regional
Honor Choir regional
Superintendent
Business Office



