Harper Creek Community Schools 2024-2025 Dues

<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Position</u>
Coaches Association	\$45.00	Athletics
COGNIA	\$1,200.00	High School
18 Membership	\$3,500.00	Athletics
MAPT Membership	\$160.00	Transportation Director
MASA	\$1,064.53	Superintendent
MASA "AASA"	\$660.00	Williams
MASA Region VII	\$50.00	Superintendent
MASB	\$6,221.17	School
MASSP	\$2,100.00	MS Principal and Asst Principals
MASSP	\$2,100.00	HS Principal and Asst Principals
MEMSPA	\$898.50	Son Principal
MEMSPA	\$599.00	BLE Principal
MIAAA	\$155.00	Athletics
MPAA	\$90.00	Data coordinator
MSBO	\$450.00	Business Office
MSBO	\$150.00	Facilities Director
MSBO	\$150.00	Transportation Director
MSBOA	\$750.00	Band and Orchestra
MSPRA	\$200.00	Communications Director
MSVMA	\$385.00	Honor Choir regional
MSVMA MS Choir	\$420.00	Honor Choir regional
Rotary Club of Battle Creek	\$917.00	Superintendent
SCSBO	\$75.00	Business Office
	\$22,340.20	